## PonyClub.

at marketing@ponyclub.org.

## 20+ Year Local Legend Award

Established by the United States Pony Clubs Board of Governors in May 2010, this 20+ Year Local Legend Award from the United States Pony Clubs (USPC) is intended to honor those who have faithfully served their local club, center, and/or region for at least 20 years. Each recipient will be recognized in an upcoming post on the Pony Club Blog (space permitting) and/or on social media following receipt of a completed form. This form must be completed by a District Commissioner (DC), Joint District Commissioner (JtDC), Center Administrator (CA), Assistant Center Administrator (ACA), Regional Supervisor (RS), or a Vice Regional Supervisor (VRS), and submitted with payment to USPC.

Please send this form, along with \$10, to: The United States Pony Clubs, Inc. • 4041 Iron Works Parkway • Lexington, KY 40511 • 859/254-7669

Name of recipient as it should appear on Certificate: Club(s)/Center(s)/Region(s) in which service occurred:					
Street address or PO Box:					
City/State/Zip Code:					
Total years of service:	Years of service at local level:			Regional level:	
Briefly describe service (offices held, duties performed, etc.):					
Submitted by (Name and Club/Center/	Region):				
Your Current Office (please check): DC	JtDC	CA	ACA	RS	VRS
Submitter's daytime phone number:	ime phone number: Email address:				
Please send award (pin and certificate) Name (if different than Submitter):	to the following:				
Street address or PO Box:					
City/State/Zip Code:					
Please allow 4–6 weeks for processing.	For questions, plea	se email	the USPC Marketin	g & Comm	unications Department